
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Saturday 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place). LBJ Ranch Date. July 14,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

7:30a 
8:00a 
8:20a 
9:30a 
1:30p 
4:40p 

6:15p 
6:30p 
8:20p 
9:20p 
9:45p 

10:15p 
10:40p 
11:00p 

Awake 
Sanka and  reading  newspapers  in  kitchen with MF, Sgt.  Glynn 
Swimming with  Mrs.  Johnson,  MM  and  Jack  Valenti,  MF 
To Austin via  car  with  MM  and  Jack  Valenti 
Lunch at  fifth floor with  Mrs. Johnson,  Mr.  Kellam,  MM  Valenti  and  MF 
Departed fifth floor for  Haywood  with  Mrs.  Johnson,  MM  Valenti,  Don  and  Jane  Thomas, 

Mr. and  Mrs. Kellam  and  Marie Fehmer. 
Arr Haywood 
Boating with  persons in  item  #6 
Leave Haywood  for  LBJ  Ranch 
Arr ranch 
Dinner with  persons  in  entry  #6  and  8  plus Dr.  Willis  Hurst 
To visit  Cousin  Oreole  with  all  of  the  dinner  guests 
Return to  LBJ  ranch 
To bed 

* Selected  names  should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO  FOR  TRAVEL  ACTIVITY  AND  CODE 


