1	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	в.	JOHNSON
J	DAILY	DIARY			

Day_	Saturday	

The Vice President began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Date\_\_\_\_\_July 14,1962

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*						
		Lo	ΓD							
1	7:30a			Awake						
2	8:00a			Sanka and reading newspapers in kitchen with MF, Sgt. Glynn						
3	8:20a			Swimming with Mrs. Johnson, MM and Jack Valenti, MF						
4	9:30a			To Austin via car with MM and Jack Valenti						
5	1:30p			Lunch at 5th Floor with Mrs. Johnson, Mr. Kellam, MM Valenti and MF						
6	4:40p			Dep 5th Floor for Haywood with Mrs. Johnson, MM Valenti, Don and Jane Thomas, Mr. and Mrs. Kellam and Marie Fehmer.						
7	6:15p			Arr Haywood						
8	6:30p			Boating with persons in item #6						
9	8:20p			Leave Haywood for LBJ Ranch						
10	9:20p			Arr ranch						
11	9:45p			Dinner with persons in entry #6 and 8 plus Dr. Willis Hurst						
12	10:15p			To visit Cousin Oriole with all of the dinner guests						
13	10:40p			Return to LBJ ranch						
14	11:00p			To bed						
	. 1	. [								
		j								
4	1 1									
	. %	]								
			7							
		- [								